
A. J. JoHNS, INc. 
----CONTRACTOR------------------------------

3225 ANNISTON ROAD • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246-3696 • 904-641-2055 

TO: Nassau County 
Fernandina, Florida 32035 

Attn: Mr. Greg Dutton 

Date: March 31. 2009 

RE: CR-115 Old Dixie Highway 
Nassau County, Florida 
Change order 3 

PROPOSED WORK: Utilize Recycled asphalt in lieu of virgin asphalt mix 

Detailed Description ofwork 

CR-115 Old Dixie Highway Unit Pricing Sheet 

Item No. 

Virgin 

Rap 

Description 

Asphalt Paving 

Temporary Asphalt (1.5" SP-9.5) 

Asphalt Overbuild 
Asphalt (6" B-12.5) 

Aspl1alt (1" SP-9.5) 
Asphalt (1.5" SP-12.5) 

Asphalt Paving 

Temporary Asphalt (1.5" SP-9.5) 
Asphalt Overbuild 

Asphalt (6" B-12.5) 

Asphalt (1" SP-9.5) 

Asphalt (1.5" SP-12.5) 

W' 'hoo ~ o f"' 'h< p,;, il of q "'""' "' ti« """'"'""' b'O w01 k. T die, 'ncceptm ce, ease sign and return one copy. 

Signed_ ._ _ _______ _ 

By .JCM a\.-lCI\••, I A-~<.. 

Date ----"'LJlt..U2ta+Lu.o..~.f ________ __ 
I I 

Qty. 

4,200 

140 
1,450 

22,500 

19,500 

4,200 

140 
1,450 

22,500 

19,500 

CREDIT 

Unit 

LS 
SY 

TN 
SY 

SY 
SY 

LS 
SY 
TN 
SY 

SY 

SY 

Unit 

Price 

$1347 

$186.38 
$52.40 

$9.19 
$11.36 

$12.81 

$178.33 
$4945 

$890 

$10.57 

A. J. JOHNS, INC. 

Total 

Price 

$56,567.70 

$26,092.61 
$75,977.10 

$206,870.63 
$221,461.50 

$586,969.53 

$53,792.34 

$24,965.73 
$71,699.38 

$200,344.50 

$206,136.45 

$556,938.40 

$30,031.13 

3225 Anniston Road 
Jacksonville, f'lorida 32246-3696 
(904) 641-2055 ~ 
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